
総　合

1 サカモトノリコ 288 5
2 苅部敦子 211 4
2 田巻太陸 211 2
4 青木美香子 210 5
5 ナカノ 204 4
6 えいま 195 5
7 深井 166 2
8 佐藤P 152 4
9 井上忠 150 4
9 津吹 150 5
11 コンノ 146 3
12 ヤナオカ 144 4
12 佐藤汐音 144 5
14 ナガオアユミ 139 5
15 砂川見奈美 138 5
16 吉澤斗宏 135 3
17 畔上政也 131 4
18 野中誠 130 4
19 クスモトヒロキ 125 3
20 鈴木薫 124 5
29 藤井千恵子 124 4
22 イナモリユウ 123 5
23 鈴木貴子 122 3
24 月森 111 3
25 サカモトメグミ 108 4
26 イトウ 107 4
27 フセギ 101 4
28 マスヤ 99 3
29 ハギワラ 98 2
30 no name 97 5
31 川邉拓哉 94 4
32 関谷 90 3
33 フクシマ 86 2
34 川島康広 85 2
35 ザキ 81 2
35 後藤 81 3
37 マッピー 78 2
38 山﨑章太 76 3
39 あかり 59 4
39 新井奈美 59 3
41 白石 58 2
42 大島 50 3
43 マツモリ 45 5
43 ナイトウカズヤ 45 3
45 阿部佳祐 34 3
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クラス　２

1 田巻太陸 211 2
2 深井 166 2
3 ハギワラ 98 2
4 フクシマ 86 2
5 川島康広 85 2
6 ザキ 81 2
7 マッピー 78 2
8 白石 58 2

 1



クラス　３

1 コンノ 146 3
2 吉澤斗宏 135 3
3 クスモトヒロキ 125 3
4 鈴木貴子 122 3
5 月森 111 3
6 マスヤ 99 3
7 関谷 90 3
8 後藤 81 3
9 山﨑章太 76 3
10 新井奈美 59 3
11 大島 50 3
12 ナイトウカズヤ 45 3
13 阿部佳祐 34 3

 1



クラス　４

1 苅部敦子 211 4
2 ナカノ 204 4
3 佐藤P 152 4
4 井上忠 150 4
5 ヤナオカ 144 4
6 畔上政也 131 4
7 野中誠 130 4
8 藤井千恵子 124 4
9 サカモトメグミ 108 4
10 イトウ 107 4
11 フセギ 101 4
12 川邉拓哉 94 4
13 あかり 59 4

 1



クラス　５

1 サカモトノリコ 288 5
2 青木美香子 210 5
3 えいま 195 5
4 津吹 150 5
5 佐藤汐音 144 5
6 ナガオアユミ 139 5
7 砂川見奈美 138 5
8 鈴木薫 124 5
9 イナモリユウ 123 5
10 no name 97 5
11 マツモリ 45 5

 1


